Apellido(s)
AGUIAR
ALBI
ANTONELLI
APREA
ARANDA
AZPIAZU
BAEZ
BAROLI
BERCHESI
BLASI
CANAVESI
CENTRACO
COSTANTINI
DE ORTUZAR
DE SAGASTIZABAL
DEL PINO
DI BASTIANO
DIAZ SERRANO
FACCIPIERI
GIMENEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
LIMA
LOPEZ
MADINA
MANUELE
MARIN
MASCIOTRO
MOLINA
MOREN
NAPOLI
NAUM ONGANIA
PELLEGRINI
PEREZ
PEREZ
PESSACQ
RAIMONDO
RODRIGUEZ
SAENZ
SESSA
SOMMER
TERMINIELLO CORREA
VASCHETTI
VINCENTI
VINCENTI
VOLPI
ZAPATA ANDRADA

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 20 - Direccion de Sanidad

Nombre(s)

SEBASTIAN EZEQUIEL
VALERIA INES

SILVIA BEATRIZ
SANTIAGO

NANCY HAYDEE
GUILLERMINA
TERESA SOLEDAD.
VIRGINIA

JOSE OCTAVIO
JULIETA

SILVIA ELISABET
IVONNE

CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
MARIA VICTORIA
DANIEL MARIO
SUSANA BEATRIZ
ALEJANDRA DANIELA
LORENA

EDGARDO NORBERTO
PABLO DANIEL
MARIA INES

MARIA NICOLASA
GUSTAVO DANIEL
MARIA FERNANDA
MARIELA

LUCAS SANTIAGO
JUAN PABLO
GUILLERMINA
MIGUEL FABIAN
MARIA ALEJANDRA
MARIA CECILIA
GRISELDA

LUCIA TERESA

ROSA

SANDRA IVONE

ANA JULIA
ALEJANDRO MIGUEL
MARIA PAZ

EMILIO NAHUEL
MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
MARIA FERNANDA
MARIEL CAROLINA
PATRICIA

ALBERTO RAFAEL
BLANCA JAQUELINA
ANALIA ELSA
CONSTANZA

CUIL

20344625485
23132125864
27147231569
20303978241
27160517404
27240415114
27289819601
27256901450
20335062923
27378027352
27135814739
23258162994
27200120723
23221843754
20149050060
27129422861
27214632506
27228703805
20134408015
20182832546
27184726683
27164425512
20215567096
27258562017
27257111070
20256906873
23284718089
27237887366
20213817788
27210796504
27258735825
27269956343
27202442167
27111330706
27204849388
27272355067
20225980358
27280527527
20331083225
27286711877
27182832052
23323932654
27120084661
20184858038
27217366742
27185372575
27376735368
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Cargo

GO07
G04
GO03
GO07
GO06
GO05
Go04
G04
Go7
GO7
G04
Go4
Go04
GO05
G02
Go04
GO06
GO03
Go4
G04
GO06
GO7
GO06
GO05
GO05
GO03
GO05
GO06
Go04
G04
GO05
GO05
G04
Go4
GO06
GO06
GO05
GO05
GO07
GO07
Go4
GO05
G04
GO06
Go04
G02
GO7

Funcién
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial



